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District Work Program Administrators

Counties: Charlotte, Collier, De Soto, Glades, Hardee,
District One Hendry, Highlands, Lee, Manatee, Okeechobee, Polk,
Sarasota

Gerlinde Masters
gerlinde.masters@dot.state.fl.us (863) 519-2662

Counties: Alachua, Baker, Bradford, Clay, Columbia,

. Dixie, Duval, Gilchrist, Hamilton, Lafayette, Levy, Karin Lee
Plstiict Tivo Madison, Nassau, Putnam, St. Johns, Suwannee, Taylor, karin.lee@dot.state.fl.us (386) 758-3772
Union
e Counties: Bay, Calhoun, Escambia, Franklin, Gadsden
District ' ! . ’ Cheryl McCall
Three Gulf, Holmes, Jackson, Jefferson, Leon, Liberty, cheryl.mccall@dot.state.fl.us (850) 330-1216

Okaloosa, Santa Rosa, Wakulla, Walton, Washington
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District Four St Lucie

Counties: Broward, Indian River, Martin, Palm Beach,

Mark Madgar
mark.madgar@dot.state.fl.us (954) 7774613

District Five

Counties: Brevard, Flagler, Lake, Marion, Orange,
Osceola, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia

Steve Friedel
steve.friedel@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5449

District Six Counties: Dade, Monroe

Michael Lucero
michael.lucero@dot.state.fl.us (305) 470-5493

Seven Pinellas

Turnpike
Enterprise

District Counties: Citrus, Hernando, Hillsborough, Pasco,

Karen Corman
karen.corman@dot.state.fl.us (813) 975-6418

Timothy George . )
timothy.george@dot.state.flus  (407) 264-3131
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